Applicazio
ni Auto

RENAU
LT

RENAULT
CLIO

Grandtou
r (KRO/1))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4 16V

2010/02 -

1390 ccm

72 KW

98 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4J 780

1.6 16V
(KROB)

2008/02 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 801

1.6 16V
(KROB)

2008/02 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 800

1.6 16V
(KR10)

2008/11 -

1598 ccm

94 KW

128 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 862

RENAULT
CLIO Il
(BRO/1,
CRO/1)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4 16V

2005/06 -

1390 ccm

72 KW

98 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4J 780

1.6 16V
(BROS5,
BROB,
BROY,
BR15,
BR1J,
BR1M,
BRL1Y,
CROB,...

2005/06 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 801

1.6 16V
(BROS5,
BROB,
BROY,
BR15,
BR1J,
BR1M,
BRLY,
CROB,...

2005/06 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 800

1.6 16V
(BROY,
BROT,
CRO9,
CROT)

2005/06 -

1598 ccm

65 KW

88 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 804



https://www.dipacommerce.com/trm242dnsn.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/trm242dnsn.html

1.6 16V GT J2009/06 - 11598 ccm |94 KW 128 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 862
(BR10,
CR10)
RENAULT
FLUENCE
(L3)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 16V 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |78 KW 106 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 838
1.6 16V 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 839
(L301,
L30F,
L30P,
L30R)
1.6 16V 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 11o0cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 838
(L301,
L30F,
L30P,
L30R)
1.6 16V 2010/02 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 111 ¢cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 838
(L304,
L305,
L30H)
RENAULT
GRAND
SCENIC
11
(JZ0/1)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 16V 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 109 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 858
(Jzov)
1.6 16V 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|K4M 866
Bifuel sauto
(GPL)
1.6 16V 2012/04 - 1598 ccm |79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|K4M 866
Bifuel sauto
(GPL)
1.6 E85 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |K4M 866
anolo
RENAULT
LAGUNA
Il
(BGO/1)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Cv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




1.6 16V 2005/02 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 716

(BG1G, 2007/08

BG1H)

RENAULT

LAGUNA

I

Grandtou

r (KGO/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2005/02 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 716
2007/08

RENAULT

LAGUNA

[l (BTO/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2007/10 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 824

(BTO4, 2015/12

BTOD,

BTOU)

RENAULT

LAGUNA

11

Grandtou

r (KTO0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2007/10 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 824

(KTOD) 2015/12

RENAULT

MEGANE

CC

(EZ0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2010/06 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 858

(EZoU,

EZ1U)




RENAULT

MEGANE

Il

(BMO/1_,

CMO0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 16V 2003/10 - J1390 ccm |60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 732
2008/02

1.4 16V 2002/11 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

(BMOB, 2008/02

CMOB)

1.4 16V 2002/11 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730

(BMOB, 2008/02

CMOB)

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760
2008/06

1.6 16V 2006/01 - ]J1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813
2008/06

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812
2008/06

RENAULT

MEGANE

Il Coupé-

Cabriolet

(EMO/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761
2008/06

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760
2008/06

1.6 16V 2006/01 - J1598 ccm |82 KW 112 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813
2008/06

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812
2008/06

RENAULT

MEGANE

Il Station

wagon

(KMO0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Cv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 2003/08 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

2009/07




1.4 2003/08 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730
2009/07

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812
2009/08

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 761
2009/08

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 760
2009/08

1.6 16V 2006/01 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813
2009/08

RENAULT

MEGANE

Il Tre

volumi

(LMO/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm |60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 732

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740

1.4 2003/09 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730

RENAULT

MEGANE

12

volumi

/Coda

spiovente

(Bz0/1)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.6 16V 2008/11 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 111 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 866

1.6 16V 2008/11 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 111 CVv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 858

1.6 16V 2008/11 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 858

(BZ1B,

BZ1H)

1.6 16V 2008/11 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|K4M 866

Bifuel sauto

(BZ03) (GPL)

RENAULT

MEGANE

Il Coupé

(Dz0/1))

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore

e




1.6 16V
(DZOU,
DZ1B,
DZ1H)

2008/11 -

1598 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 858

1.6 16V
Bifue

(DZ03,
DZ1Y)

2008/11 -

1598 ccm

81 KW

110Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

K4M 866

RENAULT
MEGANE
1
Grandtou
r (KZ0/1)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.6 16V
(KZou,
KZ1B,
KZ1U)

2009/05 -

1598 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 858

1.6 16V
Bifuel
(KZ03)

2008/11 -

1598 ccm

81 KW

110 cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

K4M 866

RENAULT
MODUS /
GRAND
MODUS
(FI3PO_)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4 (JPOL,
JP0J)

2004/12 -

1390 ccm

72 KW

98 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4J 770

1.4 (JPO1,
JP0J)

2004/12 -

1390 ccm

72 KW

98 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4J 780

1.6 (JPO3,
JPOB,
JPOU,
JPOY,
JP1G)

2004/12 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 801

1.6 (JPO3,
JPOB,
JPOU,
JPOY,
JP1G)

2004/12 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 800

1.6 (JPO3,
JPOB,
JPOU,
JPOY,
JP1G)

2004/12 -

1598 ccm

82 KW

112 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

K4M 791




1.6 (JPO3, ]2004/12 - 11598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 790
JPOB,
JPOU,
JPOY,
JP1G)
1.6 (JPOL, ]2004/12 - 11598 ccm |65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 794
JPOV)
RENAULT
SCENIC II
(IMO0/1)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.4 (JMOB, ]2003/06 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 770
JMOH,
JM1A)
1.4 (JMOB, ]2003/06 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 740
JMOH,
JM1A)
1.4 (JMOB, ]2003/06 - 1390 ccm |72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4J 730
JMOH,
JM1A)
1.6 16V 2005/10 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 706
(UM1R)
1.6 16V 2005/10 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 766
IM1R)
1.6 16V 2005/10 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 813
(UM1R)
1.6 16V 2005/10 - 1598 ccm |82 KW 112 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 812
IM1R)
RENAULT
SCENIC
1
(Jz0/1)
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 16V 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M R 858
(Jzou,
JZ1B)
1.6 16V 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina K4M 858
(Jzou,
JZ1B)
1.6 16V 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|K4M 866
Bifuel sauto
(GPL)
1.6 16V 2012/04 - 1598 ccm |79 KW 107 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga|K4M 866
Bifuel sauto
(GPL)
1.6 E85 2009/02 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |K4M 866
(Jz0s3, anolo

Jz1Y)




